

1SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No.1728 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> 1. Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. B.S. Koranga, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Misc. Urgency Application No.05 of 2024 is allowed. 4. List this case on 18.10.2024. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 07.08.2024 Arti

--	--	--	--