

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 405 887 432"><u>WPSS No. 1728 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 472 1139 510"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 539 1509 936" style="list-style-type: none"> <li data-bbox="644 539 1509 622">1. Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, learned counsel for the petitioners. <li data-bbox="644 629 1509 712">2. Mr. Sushil Vashistha, learned Standing Counsel for the State. <li data-bbox="644 719 1509 846">3. Mr. T.A. Khan, learned senior counsel assisted by Mr. Mohd. Shafy, learned counsel for the respondent. <li data-bbox="644 853 1145 891">4. Pleadings are exchanged. <li data-bbox="644 898 1481 936">5. List this matter for final hearing on 26.11.2024. <p data-bbox="1118 1025 1490 1108" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 18.10.2024</p> <p data-bbox="644 1115 676 1142">PR</p>

--	--	--	--