

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>08.05.2026</u>		WPSS No. 1728 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Adjourned for two weeks, as prayed by Mr. Rajesh Chandra Kandpal, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, Advocate for the petitioners. Put up on 03.06.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 08.05.2026 Mahinder/